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muzi nad 35 let
. Louky

. VICovice

. Velké Karlovice
. Dubkova

Zeny
. Komarovice

. Kunovice

. Hovézi

. Slusovice

. Valasské Prikazy
. Seninka

. Ublo

. Bratfejov

. Mostisté (SR)

. La¢nov

. Babice

. Bratfejov A

. LidecCko

. LUky (SR)

. Pozdéchov

. Vysoké Pole

. Tylovice

. Valasské Prikazy
. Vsetin

. Velké Karlovice
. Mirosov

. Mikullvka

. Studlov

. Prlov

. Bratfejov B

. Luzna

. Hovézi

. Kasava

. Chrastésov

. Horni Lide¢

. Brusné

. Sehradice

. Valasska Polanka
. Louky

Podhradni Lhota
Seninka
Ublo

17.12

18.54

30.39
N

18.18
18.19
20.39
20.43
20.92
21.39
21.40
31.64
39.88

14.79
15.07
15.41
15.44
15.58
15.81
15.84
15.88
15.97
16.01
16.07
16.28
16.87
16.97
17.14
17.69
17.90
18.05
18.47
21.30
21.32
22.41
33.30

2222

Pozdéchov 14.6.2015

16.46
17.90 L
30.06

18.04
17.89
19.17
19.77
20.28
21.13
20.35
31.58
38.63

14.73
14.86
15.16
15.37
15.54
15.04
14.13
15.70
15.90
15.84
15.72
16.19
16.71
16.70
17.01
16.82
17.12
17.94
18.35
16.35
18.79
21.50
32.55

2222

kos

savice

stroj

becka
rozdélovac
pravy proud
levy proud

sestava +35
KAHANEK Pavel
STERBA Lukéas

MATUS Ladislav
KAHANEK Petr
KAHANEK Martin
KAHANEK Josef nejml.
ZATOPEK Radek



